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£0.00
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£0.00

£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
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£0.00
£214.87
£2.15
£0.00
£0.00

£859.49
£931.12

£143.25

£1,797.26

£15.21
£0.00
£22.82
£7.05
£7.05
£28.74
£24.18
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£8.00
£0.00
£0.00
£29.67
£0.00

£107.40
£526.22
£41.72
£39.42
£8.82

£031.12
£231.43

£7.15
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< Officer rates per hour

* Legal TMB
Committee

telephone costs
Documents cost

Financial admin

production of information
documentation / awareness

: £15.21

£0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00

0.3 0.3 £12.24  £10.58 £0.00 £0.00 £22.82
0.2 £0.00 £7.05 £0.00 £0.00 £7.05

0.2 0.1 £0.00 £7.05 £0.00 £0.00 £7.05

0.2 0.3 £8.16 £10.58 £0.00 £0.00 £18.74
0.29 0.33 £11.83 £11.64 £0.00 £0.00 £23.47
£0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00

£0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £8.50

£0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £8.00

£0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00

£22.44 £19.40 £0.00 £0.00 £41.84

£0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00

0.5 £89.76 £17.64 £0.00 £0.00 £107.40
1 3 3 £122.40  £35.27 £214.87 £153.67 £526.22
0.5 0.5 0.03 0.03 £20.40 £17.64 £2.15 £1.54 £41.72
0.75 0.25 £30.60 £8.82 £0.00 £0.00 £39.42
0.25 £0.00 £8.82 £0.00 £0.00 £8.82

£816.00 £70.54 £859.49 £1,797.26
£0.00 £0.00 £931.12 £0.00 £931.12
£0.00 £88.18 £143.25 £0.00 £231.43

b Fol by
£357.38 £1,479.90

£7.15

round number




< Officer rates per hour

Legal TMB
Committee
Fi

telephone costs

Documents cost. . ...
Financial admin . . . .
production of information ...
documentation,/ awareness:..;z:.

£0.00

0.3 03 £12.24  £10.58 £0.00 £0.00 £22.82
0.2 £0.00 £7.05 £0.00 £0.00 £7.05

0.2 0.1 £0.00 £7.05 £0.00 £0.00 £7.05

0.2 0.3 £8.16 £10.58 £0.00 £0.00 £18.74
0.29 0.34 £11.83  £11.99 £0.00 £0.00 £23.82
£0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00

£0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 - £8.50

£0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00

£0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00

£15.91 £13.76 £0.00 £0.00 . £29.67
£0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
B b 8 3 ) 2 / —————l £217.70
0.5 £89.76 £17.64 £0.00 £0.00 £107.40 £7.15
1 3 3 £122.40  £3527 £21487 £153.67 - £526.22
0.5 0.5 0.03 0.03 £20.40 £17.64 £2.15 £1.54 £41.72
0.75 0.25 £30.60 £8.82 £0.00 £0.00 £39.42
0.25 £0.00 £8.82 £0.00 £0.00 £8.82 round number

£816.00 £70.54 £859.49 £1 ,97.26
0 13 0 £0.00 £0.00 £931.12 £0.00 £931.12
£0.00 £88.18 £143.25 £0.00 £231.43

£357.38 £1,479.90




< Officer rates per hour
Legal TMB
Committee
Fi

telephone costs
Documents cost

Financial admin
production of information
documentation / awareness

e

£0.00

; £12.24  £10.58 £0.00 £0.00

0.2 £0.00 £7.05 £0.00 £0.00

0.2 0.1 £0.00 £7.05 £0.00 £0.00

0.2 0.3 £8.16  £10.58 £0.00 £0.00
0.29 0.34 ; £11.83  £11.99 £0.00 £0.00

£0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00

£0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00

£0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00

, £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
0.39 £1591  £13.76 £0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00

0.5 £89.76  £17.64 £0.00 £0.00
1 3 3 £122.40  £35.27 £214.87 £153.67

0.5 0.5 0.03 0.03 £20.40 £17.64 £2.15 £1.54
0.75 0.25 £30.60 £8.82 £0.00 £0.00
£0.00

£816.00 £859.49
£0.00 £0.00 £931.12 £0.00
£0.00 £88.18 £143.25 £0.00

£314.98 0.88
£357.38 £1,479.90

£1,797.26

£15.21
£0.00
£22.82
£7.05
£7.05
£18.74
£23.82
£0.00

£8.50
£0.00
£0.00
£29.67
£0.00

£107.40
£526.22
£41.72
£39.42

£931.12

£231.43

ﬁ

£7.15

round number
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